C=AT

SPECIALTY

MPT 808

FEATURE
Strong nylon casing

BENEFIT

Higher strength

and stability FEATURE
Superior tread
compound

BENEFIT

Resistance to
tearing & cracking

FEATURE

Specially designed
wide lugs

BENEFIT
Better self-cleaning




LIST OF SIZES

10.0/75-15.3
10.5-20 NHS
11.5/80-15.3
12.0-18 IMP
12.5-18
12.0/75-18 IMP I-3 (300/75-18)
12.5-18
12.5-20
14.5-20

130 A8
135 B
139 A8
145 A6
135B
139 A8
135B
140 B
143 B

All tyres conform to ETRTO & TRA standards. Sizes available as of 02/2022.



