





Strong nylon casing

## **BENEFIT**

Higher strength and stability

### FEATURE

Specially designed wide lugs

#### BENEFIT

Better self-cleaning

#### **FEATURE**

Superior tread compound

#### BENEFIT

Resistance to tearing & cracking

# LIST OF SIZES

SIZE	LI/SI
10.0/75-15.3	130 A8
10.5-20 NHS	135 B
11.5/80-15.3	139 A8
12.0-18 IMP	145 A6
12.5-18	135 B
12.0/75-18 IMP I-3 (300/75-18)	139 A8
12.5-18	135 B
12.5-20	140 B
14.5-20	143 B

All tyres conform to ETRTO & TRA standards. Sizes available as of 02/2022.

